
LOT 5 BRIARWOOD.

WD 1353-2091, WD 1381-934

ADAMS MITCHELL W/ADAMS JEANENNE
374 SWW PADDOCK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08920-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/28/2022 MLU

12/13/2023 HC 3.76 45,000 0 0 45,000
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3
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29,949
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455,054
37,284

417,770
HX HB 50,722

367,048
455,054

0

459,238

1381/0934 3/27/2019 WD Q V 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHANNON L GREGORY

MITCHELL W & JEANEN

1353/2091 2/14/2018 WD Q V 01 36,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMERIPRISE LAND GROUP

SHANNON GREGORY
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000047901 Swimming Pool and 55,797 08/16/2023

40815 SFR 0 10/29/2020

2022HX Base Yr

374 SW PADDOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,764 127.9047 143.25 395,943 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2428

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 262,114

FGR 704 55 387 53,220

FHS 522 60 313 43,044

FOP 156 30 47 6,464

FOP 370 30 111 15,265

3,658 2,764 380,105

BAS=[ORIG=50,10] S29 E26 S17 E24 S6 S4 E13 N16 E3 N20 W3 W37
N10 N10 W26 $
FGR=[ORIG=50,39] S26 E6 S2 E14 N2 E6 N3 N6 N17 W26 $
FHS=[ORIG=25,67] N16 W6 N14 E21 S18 W1 S12 W14 $
FOP=[ORIG=76,20] S10 E37 N10 W37 $
FOP=[ORIG=76,56] S6 E9 S2 E6 N2 E9 N6 W24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,020.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,060

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

3 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 0 0 344.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2024 2023 97 21,689

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

29,949

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 30,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


